
Code. 
No. 

Name of Co. & Address Contact person name Email ID 

A	1.	 ABAN Offshore Ltd 
Janpriya Crest,96, Pantheon Road, 
Egmore, Chennai – 600 008. 
Bombay Office 
No.8/9 Vikas Centre,S.V.Road, Santacruz (W) 
Mumbai – 400 054. 

Mr.Reji Abraham - MD 
 
Mr.P.Venkateswaran-DMD 
 
Mr. T. J .Karmakar – COO 
 

reji@aban.com 
 
venkatp@aban.com 
 
karmakartj@aban.com 

A	2.	 ABG Shipyard Limited 
5th floor, Bhupati Chambers 
13 Mathew road,Mumbai – 400004 

Mr. AK Agarwal  -- MD 
Mr.SubhashGarg --- VP 
Ms. Monica D’Souza- (Sec.) 

akagarwal@abgindia.com 
subhash.garg@abgindia.com 
monica@abgindia.com 

A3.	 ASM Shipping Ltd. 
ASM house 07thGolibar road Santacruz ( E) Mumbai- 
400055 

Mr.Naresh Kumar -- G M 
Ms. Kitty Fernandes (Sec) 

nareshkumar@asmshipping.in 
info@asmshipping.in 
Kitty Fernandeskf@asmshipping.in 

A4.	 AlMansoori Specialized Engineering 
P.O. Box , , India  

Mr.RiyazShaikh- Country Head rshaikh@almansoori.biz	
Website:	www.almansoori.biz	

A5.	 ALLRIG	–	(INDIA)	
701 KesarSolitiare,  Palm Beach Road, Navi 

MUMBAI, 400710,  Mumbai, India  

Amit	Banerjee-	RSM abanerjee@allriggroup.com	

A6.	 Baker Hughes Singapore PTE. 
Unit 203, 2nd Floor,Reliable Tech Park, 
Village MoujeElthan,Airoli, Mumbai - 400708 

Mr A K Dua - Project Mng 
 

ak.dua@bakerhughes.com 
 

A7.	
	

Bell Helicopter India Operations (A division of 
Textron India Pvt. Ltd.) 
“Corporate One” 3rd Floor, Jasola District Centre, 
New Delhi-110025 
Mumbai office:  D1101/2, Lake Lucerne, Lake 
Homes Complex Phase -3, Near S School, Powai, 
Mu:400076 

Wing Commander- B.S Singh Deo (Retd), - MD 
Ms.BhartiMamtani, - Executive Adm Assistant 
Wing Commander- ShriramGhatpande (Retd), - 
Senior Manager B.D. 

bdeo@bh.com 
Mamtani,	
Bharti<bmamtani@textron.com>	
sghatpande@bh.com 
 



A8.	 Dynamic  Drilling & Industries Ltd 
Delhi Office: 
11th floor, Aggarwal Millennium Tower II 
NetajiSubhash Place, Pitampura New Delhi – 110034 
Dynamic Drilling & Services Pvt ltd  
Suite No. 227, Tower-A,KLJ Complex, B-39, 
Plot No. 70, Najafgarh Road, 
New Delhi – 110015 
Mumbai Office: 
703-704, Trade Center,Bandrakurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),Mumbai 400051 

Mr.Nareshkumar-  
Chairman & Managing Director 
Ms.MoinaTondon (Sec.) 
 
Mr S M Malhotra-President 
 
Mr V.Mohan- V.P 

nk@ddil.in 
 
cmdsecy@ddil.in 
 
president@dwdspl.com 
 
vp@dwdspl.com 
 

A9.	 Essar Oilfield Services India ltd 
1st Floor, Tower II -Equinox Business Park (Peninsula 
Techno Park), off BandraKurla Complex, LBS Marg, 
Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400070  

Mr. Rajeev Nayyer 
 
 

Rajeev.Nayyer@essar.com 
 
 

A10	 Gol Offshore Ltd 
“Energy House”, 
81, D.N.Road, Mumbai – 400 001 

Mr. Ram Choudhary - President & COO 
John T. Fernandes (Sec) 

<ram_choudhary@goloffshore.com> 
John_t_fernandes@goloffshore.com 

A11	 GREATSHIP (INDIA) LIMITED, 
India bulls Finance Centre, Tower 3, 23rd 
Floor,SenapatiBapatMarg, Elphinstone Road (West), 
Mumbai - 400013. 

Mr. Ravi Sheth -MD 
 

ravi_sheth@greatship.com 
 
 

A12	 Greka	Drilling	India	Limited	
Vatika Business Centre, Konnetous Tower, 
Mezannin flower, Bhavbhutimarg, cannout	
place New Delhi-110001 

Mr.Pradeep Gupta- Exe. VP & CFO 
 

prg@greka.com	
	
	

A13	 Integrated Equipment, INC. 
5701, Brittmore Rd,  
Houston, TX, USA- 77041 
India off: Gate No. 309, 2/3, Village Kondhapuri off 
Nagar – Pune Highway, Tal: Shirur,Dist –Pune,India-
412209 

Mr.Pranav Mittal- VP 
 

Pranav.mittal@integratedww.com 
 

A14	 ITS India Pvt. Ltd. 
403, Kesar Solitaire 
Plot No. 05, Sector 19, Pam Beach road,Sanpada, 
Navi Mumbai400705 

Ms.ShaifaliDwivedi –Asst. Mng. 
 
 

indiasales@its-energyservices.com 
 
 
 



A15	 Jindal Drilling &Industries Ltd. 
Plot No. 30, Institutional  
Sector:- 44,Gurgaon – 122 02,  
Haryana  (India) 
Mumbai Ofc:JindalDrilling&Industries Lt 

3rd Floor, KeshavaBldg, 
BandraKurlaComplex,Bandra (East)-400051 

Mr.Raghav Jindal- MD 
 

Pramod.kumar@jindaldrilling.in 
 
 

A16	 Jindal Pipes Ltd. 
3rd Floor, KeshavaBldg, 

BandraKurla Complex, 
Bandra (East)-400051 

Mr. Abraham John- DGM- Contractors &BD 
 

president@jindalmumbai.com 
abraham@jindaldrilling.in 
 

A18	 Jagson International Limited 
3rd Floor, Vandana Building, 11 Tolstoy 
Marg,Connaught Place, New Delhi-10001 

Mr.Pradeep Gupta 
 
 

Pradeepgupta@jagsongroup.in 
 
 

A19	 Nangia&Nangia Co. 
Suit- 4A- Plaza m-6 Jasola 
New Delhi – 11 00 25 

Mr.RakeshNangia-M.Partner 
Mr.NirajAgarwal–Mumbai 
 

nangia@nangia.com 
 

A20	 NOV India Pvt. Ltd.(Rig Solutions group) R-619, 
TTC Ind. Area, Rabale, 
MIDC – Navi- Mumbai- 400701 

Mr. Narayan Kedarnath 
 
 

Kedarnath.Narayan@nov.com 
 
 

A21	 Norscot Drilling & Production Pvt. Ltd. 
AjantaExecutivecentre,1stFloor, 
08thJuhu Tara road,Santacruz (W), 
Mumbai- 400049 

Mr. Ola Peter Tollefson- Chairman 
 

opt@norscot.net 
 
 

A22	 Oil States Ind. (I) Pvt. Ltd. 
Plot 11/3B & 22/1 Village 
Chaal,MIDCTaloja –Ambernath road,  
Taluka-Panvel Dist. 

Mr.ArunArya – Director 
	
 

arun.arya@oilstates.com 
 
 
 

A23	
	
	
	

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Ltd 
JeevanBharti Tower II, 
124, Indira Chowk, 
Connaught Place, 
New Delhi – 110001 

Mr. Dinesh K Sarraf-CMD 
Mr. K B Choudhary-CDS-Deepwater 
Mr. N R Gantayat- CDS- Shallowwater 
Mr. V J Pandya- CDS- Onshore 

cmd@ongc.co.in 
choudhary_kb@ongc.co.in	
gantayat_nr@ongc.co.in	
pandya_vj@ongc.co.in	



A25	 Schlumberger Asia ServicesLtd 
14th Floor, Tower C, Building No 10,  
DLF Cyber City, Phase II,      
Gurgaon - 122 002,India  
Schlumberger AsiaServices Ltd 
Plot No. P-21, TTC Ind. Area, Near Reliance Gate 
No. 2, MIDC, Mhape, 400710 

Sujit Kumar( Head) 
Mr.JayantMalhotra – VP 
Mr  S Srinivasan 
 

SKumar@slb.com 
Malhotra1@slb.com 
 
 
 
 

A26	 Sundowner Offshore International (Bermuda) Ltd 
601, Kamla Executive Park, Off 
AndheriKurlaRoad,JB Nagar, Andheri East,  
Mumbai - 400 059, INDIA  

Mr. Manoj Chilimbi- Area Manager 
 
 
 

Manoj.Chilimbi@nabors.com 
 
 
 

A27	 S K Petro Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Regd: office: BhanumatiBhavan Anan Nagar Path,A. 
J Road- Sirsagar- 785640,Assam (India) 

Mr. Krishna Agarwal - MD 
-  

shrikirshna@skpetroservices.com 
 
 

A28	 Shelf Drilling Services 
4th Floor, ChemtexHouse,Main Street, Hiranandani 
Gardens, Powai, 
Mumbai 400076.India  

Mr Narender Jindal-  
Operations Director 
Dimple Ramos (Sec.) 

narender.jindal@shelfdrilling.com 
dimple.ramos@shelfdrilling.com 
www.shelfdrilling.com 

A29	 Transocean Offshore International Ventures Ltd. 
Transocean House, Lake Boulevard Road, HBP 
Powai, Mumbai – 400 076 

Mr.NitinD’Mello-Director of Operations- West 
Asia 
Mr RanajitChakraverti 

Nitin.D'Mello@deepwater.com 
 
Ranajit.Chakraverti@deepwater.com 

A31	 Weatherford Oil Tool ME LTD 
7thFl, Kalpataru Square, Kondivita Lane 
Off AndheriKurla Road, Behind Lotus Suite Hotel, 
Andheri (E), Mumbai, India,Pin:400059 

Mr C K Pathak (Country -Manager) 
 
 

chandan.pathak@me.weatherford.com 
 
 

A32	 Worldwide oilfield Machine 
11809 Canemont St.Houston, TX. 77035 

Mr.KabirLulla 
 

kabir_lulla@askaragroup.com	

A33	 Welldone Offshore Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Blue Chintamani, Kadwa Lane, Jambhali 
Naka, Thane (W) – 400 601. 

Mr.MaheshSarate 
 
. 

info@welldone.co.in 
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